UltraView™ Series
LCD high-resolution
monitors
(17”, 19”, 26”, 32” and 42”)
GE
Security
Video Surveillance
UltraView™ Series LCD Color Monitors

50/60 Hz
Specifications
Ordering Information
Dimensional diagrams
© 2009 GE Security, Inc. As a company of innovation, GE Security
reserves the right to change product specifications without
notice. For the latest product specifications, visit GE Security
online at www.GESecurity.eu or contact your GE Security sales
representative. 	 0633_UltraView_Monitors_Brochure
GE
Security
GE Security EMEA
Kouterveldstraat, 2
B -1831 Diegem Belgium
Phone :	 +32/2-725.11.20
Fax :	 +32/2-721.40.47
GEL-17SV UltraView™ LCD 17” Monitor, 1280 x 1024, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-19SV UltraView LCD 19” Monitor, 1280 x 1024, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-26SV UltraView LCD 26" Monitor, 1366 x 768, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-32SV UltraView LCD 32" Monitor, 1366 x 768, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-42SV UltraView LCD 42" Monitor, 1366 x 768, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
MENU
AUTO
MODE
POWER